
SIRA AY / YIL 2012 GELİRLER TOPLAMI GİDERLER TOPLAMI 1.391,05

1 OCAK 1.290,00 2.681,05 1.515,00 1.166,05

2 ŞUBAT 0,00 1.166,05 625,3 540,75

3 MART 0,00 540,75 1.751,19 -1.210,44

4 NİSAN 3.306,00 2.095,56 2.143,28 -47,72

5 MAYIS 2.765,00 2.717,28 1.132,16 1.585,12

6 HAZİRAN 0 1.585,12 200,00 1.385,12

7 TEMMUZ 1.679,00 3.064,12 41,01 3.023,11

8 AĞUSTOS 0 3.023,11 0 3.023,11

9 EYLÜL 3.257,50 6.280,61 5.243,46 1.037,15

10 EKİM 540,00 1.577,15 1.627,48 -50,33

11 KASIM 0,00 -50,33 1.290,56 -1.340,89

12 ARALIK 0,00 -1.340,89 1.530,00 -2.870,89

12837,5 17099,44
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ÇUBUK ANADOLU İMAM HATİP LİSESİ

 2012 YILI OKUL AİLE BİRLİĞİ HESAP ÖZETİ
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